Rated head (mtr.)
57,000 39,000
> 360 Vdc Input Voltage (Vmp.)
Standard Test Condition : AM=1.5,
2 E=1000W/m ,Cell Temperature : 25°C
Input Max. Current
              (Rev.-2 / Dec - 18)
Rated head: 30mtr., 3.0HP, Shut off head 45 mtr., With RA3000 controller

145
145
690
690
690
690
*
The length is subject to change without notice as R&D is a continuous process and the modification may be required
to suit the modification in I-V curves of the modules and the water output at varying heads.*
*
P
a
g
e
-2
RA030H030 30
Type
RA030H050 50
RA030H070 70
RA030H020 20
RA030H100 100
Rated head
(mtr.)
2.5”
2.5”